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Election Id/Name: LG2008/LOCAL GOVERNMENT ELECTION 2008
Area/Ward: NEWCASTLE/SECOND

PROGRESSIVE TOTAL REPORT - EXCLUDED CANDIDATE PREFERENCES

LOCAL GOVERNMENT  ELECTION  SYSTEM

NEW SOUTH WALES ELECTORAL COMMISSION

CANDIDATES IN
BALLOT ORDER

GROUP BALLOT
PAPERS
TRANS.

PROG.
TOTAL

Count 6 STREETER-SMITH D. EXCLUDED, Votes Transferred15 Quota 4914

PROG.
TOTAL

B/F

A CRAKANTHORP T. 0 44844484
HENRY C. 0 8282
HEPPLE C. 0 2929

B CLARKE N. 0 354354
MCBRYDE I. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
SMITH J. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

C SHARPE S. 4 38353831
STREETER-SMITH D. EXCLUDED EXCLUDED15
MORRIS N. 1 1817

D LUKE B. 0 35283528
HARRIS D. 1 1817
BREARLEY S. 0 2222

E DELLA-GROTTA L. 0 26682668
ANDERSON J. 1 9089
KOCHANSKI G. 2 2220

F HOGG D. 0 955955
KILMURRAY J. 1 4544
SMOOTHER B. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

G DOYLE T. 0 34513451
SYMONS B. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
HUNT M. 0 2525

ZZ SUNOL J. 0 2222
Exhausted  . 5   

TOTAL

Quota prev set aside

Brought forward
Set aside this count

TOTAL

Exhausted 
Quota from cands. - no surplus
Quota set aside this count

15

19654

5

1

0

0

0

1964819653


